FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-22-204-046

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

40 FT

423 MAPLEWOOD ALL & VAC

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALLEY IN REAR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-27-70
9-17-82

10-24-86

10-24-86

12-12-0)
12-31-02

SPEAKMAN HARTFORD JR
SPEAKMAN, MARY E
SPEAKMAN MARY E & HARTFORD JR

SPEAKMAN HARTFORD JR CORR PER CERT V781 P263

THORNSBERRY MYRTLE M & BILLY R
2 THORNSBERRY MYRTLE M M TR

CONWAY TAMRA M
(COMBINE 046 WITH 045 TO BECOME 063 ON 6-13-05)

NO C.F.

NO C.F.

C-F. 25 000
SP NO FEE

SP NO FEE




